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Questions

Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?

Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group

was led by:

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

When Bhutto made Zia ul Hag as Chief of Army Staff?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?

When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?
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. 13th
. 14th

17th
18th

. Nawab Waqarul Mulk
. Nawab Saleemullah
. Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Agha khan
. Sir Muhammad Shafee
. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
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. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998
. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998
. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998

. 10th Feb 1979
. 29th Feb 1980
. 28th Feb 1979
. None of these

. 19 November 1939
. 19 November 1940
. 19 November 1941
. None of the above

. Redeliff liine

. Durand Line

. Rann Kuch Line
. None of these

32
33
34
35

1974
1975
1976
1977

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

207
217
220
225

Peshawar
Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi

Muhammad Shafi
Sir Sikan Hayat
Sir Fazal Hussain

Nawab Mamdoot

April 1986
May 1986
July 1986
June 1986

20 Nov. 1858
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When the War of independence had ended?

When Allama Igbal delivered his Allahabad address?

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.

When Zia ul Hag was born?
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26 Nov. 1858

. 30 Nov. 1858

1928

1932
1934

. Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam

. None of these

1950
1960
1965

. 1920

. 1927
. 1929



