

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
2	Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?	A. Nawab Waqarul Mulk B. Nawab Saleemullah C. Sir Agha Khan
3	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by:	A. Sir Agha khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafee C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
4	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6
5	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
6	When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 29th Feb 1980 C. 28th Feb 1979 D. None of these
7	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
8	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redeliff liine B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
9	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
10	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
11	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
12	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
13	Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
14	Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?	A. Muhammad Shafi B. Sir Sikan Hayat C. Sir Fazal Hussain D. Nawab Mamdoot
15	When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?	D. Nawab Maridoot  A. April 1986 B. May 1986 C. July 1986 D. June 1986
		A. 20 Nov. 1858

16	When the War of independence had ended?	B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
17	When Allama Iqbal delivered his Allahabad address?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1934
18	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
19	When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.	A. 1950 B. 1960 C. 1965 D. 1970
20	When Zia ul Haq was born?	A. 1920 B. 1924 C. 1927 D. 1929
		D. 1020